Charitable Pledge Agreement For Lake Region Recreational Center, Inc.

29371 Highway # 78, Battle Lake, MN PO Box # 191, Ottertail, MN 56571-0191

	of
(the "Pledgor")	(address)
hereby pledge and agree to	pay to Lake Region Recreational Center the sum of \$
(Check one)	
_	ontribution in one lump sum for the purpose of satisfying this pledge and further be satisfied in full by (date).
(month/quarter/year) begin	ure contributions in even installments of \$ per calendar nning on (start date) with the full pledge contribution to be (payment date).
(Check one)	
☐ In consideration of this	pledge agreement, (list special considerations)
Lake Region Recreational constitute full and adequate	ce Region Recreational Center's promise to use the amount pledged by me and/or that Center's actual use of the money pledged by me for the purposes specified shall each e consideration for this pledge. Center agrees that it will apply the contributions in accordance with its tax exempt
This pledge made on Pledgor	(date). Second Pledgor (if applicable)
Ву:	By:
Name:	Name:
The foregoing pledge is gr	atefully acknowledged and accepted, and its terms are hereby agreed to on
Date:	Name:
	Title:
	Organization: Lake Region Recreational Center